

RCA No.325/16

Prem Chand Rawal Vs Khajan Singh

08.05.17

Present : Appellant no.1 (a) and 1 (d) in person with Proxy
Counsel Sh. Surender Parihar
Sh. V. P. Masih, Counsel for the LR's of respondent
no.1
Ms. Neha, Proxy Counsel for the objector
Respondent no. 3(a) alongwith Counsel Ms. Kanchan.

Due to exigency of administrative work, Ld. Presiding
Officer could not hold the Court.

As per directions, be put up on 31.05.17 for the purpose
already fixed.

(READER)

08.05.17