

RCA No. 325/2016

Prem Chand Rawal Vs. Khajan Singh Deceased.

31.05.2017

Pr. Sh. R.S. Rana, Advocate, proxy counsel for all the appellants.

Respondent Bal Kishan in person representing all the respondents along with Sh. V.P. Masih, Counsel for LR's of respondents No. a(i) to (iv).

Ld. Presiding Officer is busy in some administrative work. As per directions, be put up on 14.07.2017 for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/31.05.2017