

RCA. No. 325/16
PREM CHAND RAWAL & ORS. .
VS

KHAJAN SINGH(DECEASED) THROUGH L.Rs

22.04.2019

Present: Sh. T.R.Arora proxy for Ms. Protima Pariha, Ld. Counsel for
appellant.

Sh. Satyan proxy for Sh. Mahesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
respondent No.3A and 4A.

Sh. Nokil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent No.15(3)(G)
Smt. Saroj Raghav.

Ms. Suchita Dixit proxy for Sh. Vivek Srivastva, Ld.
Counsel for respondent Parmit Singh and Brij Pal.

Sh. Surender Raghav, Smt. Asha Raghav, Sh. Shailender
Raghav, LR of Lajpat Singh.

Put up with the related matter , on 23.05.2019.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.04.2019