

RCA No.325/16
PREM CHAND RAWAL
Vs
KHAJAN SINGH DECEASED

04.12.2019

Present : Appellant in person.

Sh. Preet Singh, Sh. Sachin, Sh. Pawan, Sh.

Surender Rao, for deceased respondent Sh. Khazan
Singh.

Put up on 01.04.2020 with the related appeal, for
further consideration.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 04.12.19