

RCA DJ NO. 325/16
PREM CHAND RAWAL
VS.
KHAJAN SINGH DECEASED

26.08.2020

Present : Sh. Vivek Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for the
respondents through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings.

Put up on 30.09.2020 for further consideration in
the matter.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.08.2020