

CS No. 325/16

Prem Chand Rawal Vs. Khajan Singh (Deceased)

18.11.2021

Court proceedings through physical hearing.

At 2.50 p.m.

Present : Sh. G.A. Madni, Ld. counesl for the appellant along
with appellant in person.

Sh. Vivek Srivastav, Ld. counsel for respondents
Brij Pali and Parmeet Singh.

Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. counesl for respondents Nikki
Raghav, Bhawna, Maya Devi, Urmila and Mamta.

Sh. R.K. Gautam, Ld. Assisting Counsel for
respondent no. 13 (d) namely Ms. Saroj Raghav.

Respondent Sh. Bal Kishan, Surender Raghav in
person.

Sh. V.P. Masih, Ld. counsel for LR's of 1-a Sub -(1
to 4) and LR's of I to V (c & d).

At request, put up on **06.12.2021** for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.11.2021